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Price List

9:00~17:30TEL: 021-5879-4900 FAX: 021-5879-4901 E-mail: tech@bio-toyobo.cn URL: http://www.bio-toyobo.cn 

按 Code No.的字母顺序排列（数字，A~Z）
包装

250U × 1支

250U × 1支

1.25ml× 2支 [100次份 ]

100次份 × 1

1nmole × 1支

2.5nmoles × 1支

200次份 × 1

200次份 × 1

200次份 × 1

100支

250次份 /20μL反应体系

250次份 /20μL反应体系

200U×1支

1.7ml×1支

200U×1支

1.7ml×1支

200U×1支

1ml×5支

250μl×1支

1ml×5支

250μl×1支

200U × 1支

200U × 1支

1ml×1支

1ml×1支

1ml×1支

200U × 1支

1ml×1支

250U × 1支

375μl × 2支

750μl × 1支

24次

96次

8次

1个

各 250ml×1瓶

各 50ml×1瓶

250ml × 1瓶

250ml × 1瓶

各 5ml×1瓶

20ml × 1瓶

20ml × 1瓶

20 μl反应体系×500次

20 μl反应体系×50次

品名

Blend Taq（带 dNTPs）

Blend Taq -Plus-（带 dNTPs）

Quick Taq HS DyeMix

ReverTra Ace -α-

oligo(dT)20

Random Primer(9mer)

ReverTra Ace qPCR RT Kit

ReverTra Ace qPCR RT Master Mix

ReverTra Ace qPCR RT Master Mix with gDNA remover

Handy Pestle

Hot Start TTx (DNA) Kit

Hot Start TTx (RNA) Kit

KOD FX

KOD FX用 2×PCR Buffer

KOD FX Neo

KOD FX Neo用 2×PCR Buffer

KOD -Multi & Epi-

KOD One PCR Master Mix

KOD One PCR Master Mix

KOD One PCR Master Mix -Blue-

KOD One PCR Master Mix -Blue-

KOD -Plus-

KOD -Plus- Ver.2

KOD -Plus-用 Buffer

KOD -Plus-用 25mM Mg2SO4

KOD -Plus- Ver.2用 Buffer

KOD -Plus- Neo

KOD -Plus- Neo用 Buffer

KOD Dash

Ligation high

Ligation high Ver.2

GenNext NGS Library Prep Kit

GenNext NGS Library Prep Kit

GenNext NGS Library Prep Kit

Magical Trapper

Can Get Signal Immunoreaction Enhancer Solution 

Can Get Signal Immunoreaction Enhancer Solution  

Can Get Signal Immunoreaction Enhancer Solution 1 

Can Get Signal Immunoreaction Enhancer Solution 2 

Can Get Signal Immunostain Enhancer Solution  Start Set

Can Get Signal Immunostain Enhancer Solution  A

Can Get Signal Immunostain Enhancer Solution  B

GenNext NGS Library Quantification Kit

GenNext NGS Library Quantification Kit

Code No.

BTQ-101

BTQ-201

DTM-101

FSK-101

FSK-201

FSK-301

FSQ-101

FSQ-201

FSQ-301

HMX-301

HSTTX-101

HSTTX-111

KFX-101

KFX-1B

KFX-201

KFX-2B

KME-101

KMM-101

KMM-101S

KMM-201

KMM-201S

KOD-201

KOD-211

KOD-2B

KOD-2S

KOD-3B

KOD-401

KOD-4B

LDP-101

LGK-101

LGK-201

LPK-101

LPK-101L

LPK-101T

MGS-101

NKB-101

NKB-101T

NKB-201

NKB-301

NKB-401

NKB-501

NKB-601

NLQ-101

NLQ-101S

页码

2-29

2-29

2-31

3-12

3-13

3-13

3-10

3-8

3-8

5-12

2-35

2-35

2-24

2-39

2-22

2-39

2-26

2-14

2-14

2-14

2-14

2-20

2-20

2-39

2-39

2-39

2-18

2-39

2-30

4-10

4-11

1-24

1-24

1-24

5-11

6-6

6-6

6-6

6-6

6-8

6-8

6-8

1-22

1-22

价格

¥300

¥500

¥375

¥1950

¥200

¥200

¥1500

¥2000

¥2800

¥700

¥1000

¥1200

¥1200

¥100

¥2400

¥100

¥2000

¥2000

¥100

¥2000

¥100

¥800

¥1000

¥50

¥50

¥100

¥1000

¥100

¥350

¥550

¥750

¥4100

¥12600

¥2100

¥1000

¥700

¥200

¥380

¥380

¥400

¥1000

¥1000

¥5450

¥1100
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Price List

9:00~17:30TEL: 021-5879-4900 FAX: 021-5879-4901 E-mail: tech@bio-toyobo.cn URL: http://www.bio-toyobo.cn 

按 Code No.的字母顺序排列（数字，A~Z）
包装

100次份

100次份 

500次份

100次份  

100次份 

200次份

96次份 

96次份 

100mM,各 0.5ml

各 2umoles/1.0ml × 1支

各 2umoles/0.2ml × 1支

1ml (2mM)

50次份

1.67ml× 3支

1ml× 1支

1ml× 5支

1ml× 5支

1ml× 5支

1.67ml× 3支

1.67ml× 3支

1.67ml× 3支

1ml× 1支

1.67ml× 3支

1ml× 1支

0.5ml× 5支

0.5ml× 5支

100次份

20次份

96次份

24次份

96次份

24次份

1152次份

5ml

40 μl反应体系×100次

40 μl反应体系×20次

40 μl反应体系×100次

2500U × 1支

20次份

10次份 × 1支

10次份 × 1支

250U × 1支

250U × 1支

100ul × 1支

品名

MagExtractor -Genome-

MagExtractor -RNA-

MagExtractor -Plasmid-

MagExtractor -Viral RNA-

MagExtractor -Plant Genome-

MagExtractor -PCR & Gel Clean up-

NSR Primer Set for human

NSR Primer Set for mouse

dNTPs (dATP,dCTP,dGTP,dTTP)

dNTPs Mixture

dNTPs Mixture

dNTPs Mixture（dATP,dCTP,dGTP,dUTP)

RT-PCR Quick Master Mix

KOD SYBR® qPCR Mix

KOD SYBR® qPCR Mix

Realtime PCR Master Mix

SYBR® Green Realtime PCR Master Mix

SYBR® Green Realtime PCR Master Mix -Plus-

THUNDERBIRD Probe qPCR Mix

THUNDERBIRD SYBR® qPCR Mix

THUNDERBIRD Next Probe  qPCR Mix

THUNDERBIRD Next Probe  qPCR Mix

THUNDERBIRD Next SYBR® qPCR Mix

THUNDERBIRD Next SYBR® qPCR Mix

RNA-direct Realtime PCR Master Mix

RNA-direct SYBR® Green Realtime PCR Master Mix

THUNDERBIRD Probe One-step qRT-PCR Kit

THUNDERBIRD Probe One-step qRT-PCR Kit

GenNext RamDA-seq Single Cell Kit

GenNext RamDA-seq Single Cell Kit

RT-RamDA cDNA Synthesis Kit

RT-RamDA cDNA Synthesis Kit

RamDA Cell Lysis Kit

50×ROX reference dye

SuperPrep® II Cell Lysis & RT Kit for qPCR

SuperPrep® II Cell Lysis & RT Kit for qPCR

SuperPrep® II Cell Lysis Kit for qPCR

RNase Inhibitor(Recombinant type)

KOD -Plus- Mutagenesis Kit

TArget Clone

TArget Clone -Plus-

rTaq DNA Polymerase(Mg2+另外添付 ,带 dNTP)

rTaq DNA Polymerase(Mg2+含于溶液 ,带 dNTP)

anti-Taq high

Code No.

NPK-101

NPK-201F

NPK-301

NPK-401F

NPK-501

NPK-601

NSR-101

NSR-102

NTP-101

NTP-201

NTP-301

NTP-501

PCR-311F

QKD-201

QKD-201T

QPK-101

QPK-201

QPK-212

QPS-101

QPS-201

QPX-101

QPX-101T

QPX-201

QPX-201T

QRT-101

QRT-201

QRZ-101

QRZ-101S

RMD-101

RMD-101T

RMD-201

RMD-201T

RMD-301

ROX-101

SCQ-401

SCQ-401S

SCQ-501

SIN-201

SMK-101

TAK-101

TAK-201

TAP-201

TAP-211

TCP-101

页码

5-4

5-6

5-9

5-8

5-5

5-10

1-26

1-26

2-39

2-39

2-39

2-39

2-36

1-13

1-13

1-21

1-21

1-21

1-19

1-19

1-17

1-17

1-17

1-17

1-12

1-12

1-8

1-8

1-26

1-26

1-26

1-26

1-26

1-19

3-5

3-5

3-5

3-16

4-8

4-6

4-6

2-33

2-33

2-37

价格

¥1200

¥2600

¥2200

¥1600

¥1600

¥1200

¥3000

¥3000

¥1200

¥65

¥200

¥200

¥1800

¥2450

¥500

¥1500

¥1500

¥1600

¥1500

¥1500

¥1500

¥325

¥1500

¥325

¥2000

¥2000

¥2400

¥500

¥53000

¥15000

¥26500

¥7500

¥2000

¥900

¥4800

¥1000

¥2400

¥300

¥1800

¥300

¥380

¥150

¥150

¥500
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Price List

9:00~17:30TEL: 021-5879-4900 FAX: 021-5879-4901 E-mail: tech@bio-toyobo.cn URL: http://www.bio-toyobo.cn 

按 Code No.的字母顺序排列（数字，A~Z）
包装

7500U × 1支

10000U × 1支

60次份×1

250U × 1支

200U

500ul

品名

Thermo T7 RNA Polymerase <<TT7>>

ReverTra Ace

ScriptMAX Thermo T7 Transcription Kit

rTth DNA Polymerase

Uracil-DNA Glycosylase(UNG), heat-labile

dUTP(100mM)

Code No.

TRL-201

TRT-101

TSK-101

TTH-301

UNG-101

UTP-101

页码

4-15

3-14

4-13

2-34

2-38

2-39

价格

¥500

¥800

¥1300

¥350

¥1000

¥1000
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Price List

9:00~17:30TEL: 021-5879-4900 FAX: 021-5879-4901 E-mail: tech@bio-toyobo.cn URL: http://www.bio-toyobo.cn 

按品名的字母顺序排列（数字，A~Z）
包装

5ml

100ul × 1支

250U × 1支

250U × 1支

各 250ml×1瓶

各 50ml×1瓶

250ml × 1瓶

250ml × 1瓶

20ml × 1瓶

20ml × 1瓶

各 5ml×1瓶

100mM,各 0.5ml

各 2umoles/1.0ml × 1支

各 2umoles/0.2ml × 1支

1ml (2mM)

500ul

8次

24次

96次

20 μl反应体系×50次

20 μl反应体系×500次

24次份

96次份

100支

250次份 /20μL反应体系

250次份 /20μL反应体系

250U × 1支

200U×1支

200U×1支

1.7ml×1支

1.7ml×1支

200U×1支

250μl×1支

1ml×5支

250μl×1支

1ml×5支

200U × 1支

200U × 1支

1ml×1支

200U × 1支

1ml× 1支

1.67ml× 3支

20次份

1ml×1支

品名

50×ROX reference dye

anti-Taq high

Blend Taq -Plus-（带 dNTPs）

Blend Taq（带 dNTPs）

Can Get Signal Immunoreaction Enhancer Solution 

Can Get Signal Immunoreaction Enhancer Solution  

Can Get Signal Immunoreaction Enhancer Solution 1 

Can Get Signal Immunoreaction Enhancer Solution 2 

Can Get Signal Immunostain Enhancer Solution  A

Can Get Signal Immunostain Enhancer Solution  B

Can Get Signal Immunostain Enhancer Solution  Start Set

dNTPs (dATP,dCTP,dGTP,dTTP)

dNTPs Mixture

dNTPs Mixture

dNTPs Mixture（dATP,dCTP,dGTP,dUTP)

dUTP (100mM)

GenNext NGS Library Prep Kit

GenNext NGS Library Prep Kit

GenNext NGS Library Prep Kit

GenNext NGS Library Quantification Kit

GenNext NGS Library Quantification Kit

GenNext RamDA-seq Single Cell Kit

GenNext RamDA-seq Single Cell Kit

Handy Pestle

Hot Start TTx (DNA) Kit

Hot Start TTx (RNA) Kit

KOD Dash

KOD FX

KOD FX Neo

KOD FX Neo用 2×PCR Buffer

KOD FX用 2×PCR Buffer

KOD -Multi & Epi-

KOD One PCR Master Mix

KOD One PCR Master Mix

KOD One PCR Master Mix -Blue-

KOD One PCR Master Mix -Blue-

KOD -Plus-

KOD -Plus- Neo

KOD -Plus- Neo用 Buffer

KOD -Plus- Ver.2

KOD SYBR® qPCR Mix

KOD SYBR® qPCR Mix

KOD -Plus- Mutagenesis Kit

KOD -Plus- Ver.2用 Buffer

Code No.

ROX-101

TCP-101

BTQ-201

BTQ-101

NKB-101

NKB-101T

NKB-201

NKB-301

NKB-501

NKB-601

NKB-401

NTP-101

NTP-201

NTP-301

NTP-501

UTP-101

LPK-101T

LPK-101

LPK-101L

NLQ-101S

NLQ-101

RMD-101T

RMD-101

HMX-301

HSTTX-101

HSTTX-111

LDP-101

KFX-101

KFX-201

KFX-2B

KFX-1B

KME-101

KMM-101S

KMM-101

KMM-201S

KMM-201

KOD-201

KOD-401

KOD-4B

KOD-211

QKD-201T

QKD-201

SMK-101

KOD-3B

页码

1-19

2-37

2-29

2-29

6-6

6-6

6-6

6-6

6-8

6-8

6-8

2-39

2-39

2-39

2-39

2-39

1-24

1-24

1-24

1-22

1-22

1-26

1-26

5-12

2-35

2-35

2-30

2-24

2-22

2-39

2-39

2-26

2-14

2-14

2-14

2-14

2-20

2-18

2-39

2-20

1-13

1-13

4-8

2-39

价格

¥900

¥500

¥500

¥300

¥700

¥200

¥380

¥380

¥1000

¥1000

¥400

¥1200

¥65

¥200

¥200

¥1000

¥2100

¥4100

¥12600

¥1100

¥5450

¥15000

¥53000

¥700

¥1000

¥1200

¥350

¥1200

¥2400

¥100

¥100

¥2000

¥100

¥2000

¥100

¥2000

¥800

¥1000

¥100

¥1000

¥500

¥2450

¥1800

¥100
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Price List

9:00~17:30TEL: 021-5879-4900 FAX: 021-5879-4901 E-mail: tech@bio-toyobo.cn URL: http://www.bio-toyobo.cn 

按品名的字母顺序排列（数字，A~Z）

1ml×1支

1ml×1支

375μl × 2支

750μl × 1支

100次份

200次份

100次份 

500次份

100次份 

100次份  

1个

96次份 

96次份 

1nmole × 1支

1.25ml× 2支 [100次份 ]

1152次份

2.5nmoles × 1支

1ml× 5支

10000U × 1支

200次份 × 1

200次份 × 1

200次份 × 1

100次份 × 1

0.5ml× 5支

0.5ml× 5支

2500U × 1支

250U × 1支

250U × 1支

50次份

24次份

96次份

250U × 1支

60次份×1

40 μl反应体系×20次

40 μl反应体系×100次

40 μl反应体系×100次

1ml× 5支

1ml× 5支

10次份 × 1支

10次份 × 1支

7500U × 1支

1ml× 1支

1.67ml× 3支

1ml× 1支

包装

KOD -Plus-用 25mM Mg2SO4

KOD -Plus-用 Buffer

Ligation high

Ligation high Ver.2

MagExtractor -Genome-

MagExtractor -PCR & Gel Clean up-

MagExtractor -Plant Genome-

MagExtractor -Plasmid-

MagExtractor -RNA-

MagExtractor -Viral RNA-

Magical Trapper

NSR Primer Set for human

NSR Primer Set for mouse

oligo(dT)20

Quick Taq HS DyeMix

RamDA Cell Lysis Kit

Random Primer(9mer)

Realtime PCR Master Mix

ReverTra Ace

ReverTra Ace qPCR RT Kit

ReverTra Ace qPCR RT Master Mix

ReverTra Ace qPCR RT Master Mix with gDNA remover

ReverTra Ace -α-

RNA-direct Realtime PCR Master Mix

RNA-direct SYBR® Green Realtime PCR Master Mix

RNase Inhibitor(Recombinant type)

rTaq DNA Polymerase(Mg2+含于溶液 ,带 dNTP)

rTaq DNA Polymerase(Mg2+另外添付 ,带 dNTP)

RT-PCR Quick Master Mix

RT-RamDA cDNA Synthesis Kit

RT-RamDA cDNA Synthesis Kit

rTth DNA Polymerase

ScriptMAX Thermo T7 Transcription Kit

SuperPrep® II Cell Lysis & RT Kit for qPCR

SuperPrep® II Cell Lysis & RT Kit for qPCR

SuperPrep® II Cell Lysis Kit for qPCR

SYBR® Green Realtime PCR Master Mix

SYBR® Green Realtime PCR Master Mix -Plus-

TArget Clone

TArget Clone -Plus-

Thermo T7 RNA Polymerase <<TT7>>

THUNDERBIRD Next Probe  qPCR Mix

THUNDERBIRD Next Probe  qPCR Mix

THUNDERBIRD Next SYBR® qPCR Mix

品名

KOD-2S

KOD-2B

LGK-101

LGK-201

NPK-101

NPK-601

NPK-501

NPK-301

NPK-201F

NPK-401F

MGS-101

NSR-101

NSR-102

FSK-201

DTM-101

RMD-301

FSK-301

QPK-101

TRT-101

FSQ-101

FSQ-201

FSQ-301

FSK-101

QRT-101

QRT-201

SIN-201

TAP-211

TAP-201

PCR-311F

RMD-201T

RMD-201

TTH-301

TSK-101

SCQ-401S

SCQ-401

SCQ-501

QPK-201

QPK-212

TAK-101

TAK-201

TRL-201

QPX-101T

QPX-101

QPX-201T

Code No.

2-39

2-39

4-10

4-11

5-4

5-10

5-5

5-9

5-6

5-8

5-11

1-26

1-26

3-13

2-31

1-26

3-13

1-21

3-14

3-10

3-8

3-8

3-12

1-12

1-12

3-16

2-33

2-33

2-36

1-26

1-26

2-34

4-13

3-5

3-5

3-5

1-21

1-21

4-6

4-6

4-15

1-17

1-17

1-17

页码

¥50

¥50

¥550

¥750

¥1200

¥1200

¥1600

¥2200

¥2600

¥1600

¥1000

¥3000

¥3000

¥200

¥375

¥2000

¥200

¥1500

¥800

¥1500

¥2000

¥2800

¥1950

¥2000

¥2000

¥300

¥150

¥150

¥1800

¥26500

¥7500

¥350

¥1300

¥1000

¥4800

¥2400

¥1500

¥1600

¥300

¥380

¥500

¥325

¥1500

¥325

价格
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Price List

9:00~17:30TEL: 021-5879-4900 FAX: 021-5879-4901 E-mail: tech@bio-toyobo.cn URL: http://www.bio-toyobo.cn 

按品名的字母顺序排列（数字，A~Z）

1.67ml× 3支

20次份

100次份

1.67ml× 3支

1.67ml× 3支

200U

包装

THUNDERBIRD Next SYBR® qPCR Mix

THUNDERBIRD Probe One-step qRT-PCR Kit

THUNDERBIRD Probe One-step qRT-PCR Kit

THUNDERBIRD Probe qPCR Mix

THUNDERBIRD SYBR® qPCR Mix

Uracil-DNA Glycosylase(UNG), heat-labile

品名

QPX-201

QRZ-101S

QRZ-101

QPS-101

QPS-201

UNG-101

Code No.

1-17

1-8

1-8

1-19

1-19

2-38

页码

¥1500

¥500

¥2400

¥1500

¥1500

¥1000

价格
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